

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).9680/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2011 in CRLA
No.449-DB/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

MALKIAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Verma,Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sharma,Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RDelay in filing the proof of surrender is
condoned.Issue notice on the Special Leave Petition as
well as on the application for bail returnable
within four weeks.Liberty is given to serve the Standing Counsel
for the State by way of dasti service.(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER